Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2024

Novi Sad, 17/11/2024

Disciplina 8
17/11/2024 - 11:19

Muski, 100m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Rezultati Prelim

Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang
13 - 14 godina

SEHOVCOV, Aleksegj
NADJ, David

SAIC, Nikola
BUDECEVIC, Filip
KECIC, Luka
MARTIN, Nikolas
BOCA, David
STEFANOVIC, Aleksa
JOKIC, Marko

10. MARINKOV, Jovan
11. SAJENKOVIC, Ugljesa
12. PLAZOVIC, Luka

13. SAVIC, Petar

14. KURUC, Marko

15. ZARIC, Filip
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16. APIC-RUSSELL, Bruce Edvard

17. KRSTONOSIC, Petar
18. DJURICA, Danilo
19. COBANSKI, Vidoje
20. VEJNOVIC, Luka
21. PAMUCINA, Mihajlo
22. KARAC, Stefan
23. KONSTANTINOVIC, llija
24. GRUJIC, Aleksandar
25. CUPIC, Milan
26. PAVLOVIC, Uros
27. RISTOV, Relja

DSQ ZASLAVSKII, Viadimir

15 - 16 godina

RISTIC, Aleksa
UJVARI, Leon
TORNJANSKI, Matija
KEKENJ, Bogdan
MRVALJEVIC, Dusan
STOJANQV, Pavle
PROTIC, Marko
BORIC, Ognjen

9. CIKARA, Andrej
10. PANIOT, Andrii
11. STANOJEVIC, Milija
12. SKARO, Vukasin
13. SAVIC, Petar
14. ZARIC, Bogdan
15. SRETENOVIC, Luka
16. KARANOVIC, Vuk
17. LAZAR, Dekan David
18. JEVTIC, Vuk
19. TOPIC, Matija
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Proleter

Swim Star

Novi Sad
Sremska Mitrovica
Proleter

Spartak Subotica
Polet Sombor
Novi Sad

PK Arena 2015
Novi Sad

Novi Sad
Sremska Mitrovica
Dinamo Pancevo
Vojvodina

Spartak Subotica
Novi Sad

Sombor
Vojvodina

Delfin Vrbas
Sremska Mitrovica
Novi Sad

Velika Kikinda

PK Arena 2015
Sombor

Sombor

Olimp

PK Arena 2015
PK Arena 2015

Spartak Subotica
Spartak Subotica
Velika Kikinda
Proleter

Sremska Mitrovica
Proleter

Velika Kikinda
Proleter

Dinamo Pancevo
Novi Sad

Olimp

Sremska Mitrovica
Velika Kikinda
Polet Sombor
Vrbas

Velika Kikinda
Proleter

Novi Sad

PK Arena 2015

VremeBodova

1:00.23
1:00.37
1:00.59
1:00.96
1:.01.01
1:01.09
1:01.43
1:04.79
1:05.44
1:05.54
1:07.68
1:07.70
1:07.96
1:08.10
1:08.34
1:09.78
1:11.47
1:11.63
1:12.59
1:14.05
1:17.73
1:19.13
1:21.24
1:22.02
1:22.92
1:23.27
1:26.69
1:22.94

53.00
53.06
53.13
54.09
54.68
54.84
58.19
58.42
58.74
59.02
59.78
1:00.13
1:00.38
1:00.83
1:01.57
1:01.61
1:04.82
1:05.61
1:15.40

412
409
405
397
397
395
388
331
321
320
290
290
287
285
282
265
246
245
235
222
191
181
168
163
158
156
138

605
603
601
569
551
546
457
452
444
438
422
414
409
400
386
385
331
319
210

TTOOO0O0O00 00

TDIDTOO0O00

50m 100m
29.17 31.20
28.81 31.78
29.61 31.35
29.17 31.84
29.28 31.81
29.05 32.38
31.84 32.95
31.38 34.06
32.69 35.01
32.31 35.65
32.44 35.66
32.81 36.97
33.56 37.91
35.09 36.54
32.42 40.17
34.52 39.53
36.69 41.04
35.95 43.18
39.33 41.91
38.31 44.61
38.67 44.60
40.17 46.52
38.11 44.83
25.57 27.43
25.42 27.64
25.32 27.81
25.31 28.78
25.65 29.03
25.65 29.19
27.05 31.69
28.86 30.92
29.30 30.83
29.38 31.00
28.75 32.08
28.04 33.53
30.60 34.22
29.27 36.34
35.94 39.46

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2024

Novi Sad, 17/11/2024

Disciplina 8, Muski, 100m Slobodno/Free,

17 - 18 godina

BORSOS, Boris
PUTNIK, Lav
KARANOVIC, Veliko
NICIN, Stefan
RADOVIC, Nemanja
BABIC, Miljan

oMM R

15 - 18 godina

BORSOS, Boris
PUTNIK, Lav
RISTIC, Aleksa
UJVARI, Leon
TORNJANSKI, Matija
KARANOVIC, Veliko
NICIN, Stefan
KEKENJ, Bogdan
MRVALJEVIC, Dusan
10. STOJANOV, Pavle
11. PROTIC, Marko

12. BORIC, Ognjen

13. CIKARA, Andrej

14. PANIOT, Andrii

15. RADOVIC, Nemanja
16. STANOJEVIC, Milija
17. SKARO, Vukasin

18. SAVIC, Petar

19. ZARIC, Bogdan

20. SRETENOVIC, Luka
21. KARANOVIC, Vuk
22. LAZAR, Dekan David
23. JEVTIC, Vuk

24. TOPIC, Matija

25. BABIC, Miljan
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Otvoreno

1. BORSOS, Boris
2. PUTNIK, Lav
3. RISTIC, Aleksa
4. UJVARI, Leon
5. TORNJANSKI, Matija
6. KARANOVIC, Veliko
7. NICIN, Stefan
8. KEKENJ, Bogdan

9. MRVALJEVIC, Dusan
10. STOJANOV, Pavle
11. PROTIC, Marko
12. BORIC, Ognjen
13. CIKARA, Andrej
14. PANIOT, Andrii
15. DEKIC, Bosko
16. RADOVIC, Nemanja
17. STANOJEVIC, Milija
18. SKARO, Vukasin
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06
08
08
08
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08
09
09
09
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07
06
08
08
08
06
06
09
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08
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12
07
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09

Prelim

Spartak Subotica
Novi Sad

Velika Kikinda
Swim Star

Srem

Delfin Vrbas

Spartak Subotica
Novi Sad
Spartak Subotica
Spartak Subotica
Velika Kikinda
Velika Kikinda
Swim Star
Proleter
Sremska Mitrovica
Proleter

Velika Kikinda
Proleter

Dinamo Pancevo
Novi Sad

Srem

Olimp

Sremska Mitrovica
Velika Kikinda
Polet Sombor
Vrbas

Velika Kikinda
Proleter

Novi Sad

PK Arena 2015
Delfin Vrbas

Spartak Subotica
Novi Sad

Spartak Subotica
Spartak Subotica
Velika Kikinda
Velika Kikinda
Swim Star
Proleter

Sremska Mitrovica
Proleter

Velika Kikinda
Proleter

Dinamo Pancevo
Novi Sad

Srem

Srem

Olimp

Sremska Mitrovica

51.51
52.31
53.48
53.80
59.74
1:23.90

51.51
52.31
53.00
53.06
53.13
53.48
53.80
54.09
54.68
54.84
58.19
58.42
58.74
59.02
59.74
59.78
1:00.13
1:00.38
1:00.83
1:01.57
1:01.61
1:04.82
1:05.61
1:15.40
1:23.90

51.51
52.31
53.00
53.06
53.13
53.48
53.80
54.09
54.68
54.84
58.19
58.42
58.74
59.02
59.47
59.74
59.78
1:00.13

659
629
589
578
422
152

659
629
605
603
601
589
578
569
551
546
457
452
444
438
422
422
414
409
400
386
385
331
319
210
152

659
629
605
603
601
589
578
569
551
546
457
452
444
438
428
422
422
414

loyoyoye

TTOO0OO0O0O00 00

TTOOO0O0O0O000

24.54 26.97
25.02 27.29
25.34 28.14
25.98 27.82
28.56 31.18
24.54 26.97
25.02 27.29
25.57 27.43
25.42 27.64
25.32 27.81
25.34 28.14
25.98 27.82
25.31 28.78
25.65 29.03
25.65 29.19
27.05 31.69
28.56 31.18
28.86 30.92
29.30 30.83
29.38 31.00
28.75 32.08
28.04 33.53
30.60 34.22
29.27 36.34
35.94 39.46
24.54 26.97
25.02 27.29
25.57 27.43
25.42 27.64
25.32 27.81
25.34 28.14
25.98 27.82
25.31 28.78
25.65 29.03
25.65 29.19
27.05 31.69
28.35 31.12
28.56 31.18
28.86 30.92
29.30 30.83
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2024
Novi Sad, 17/11/2024

Disciplina 8, Muski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m
19. SEHOVCOV, Aleksej 11 Proleter 1:00.23 412 Q
20. NADJ, David 11 Swim Star 1:00.37 409 Q 29.17 31.20
21. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 1:00.38 409 29.38 31.00
22. SAIC, Nikola 10 Novi Sad 1:00.59 405 Q 28.81 31.78
23. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Polet Sombor 1:00.83 400 28.75 32.08
24. BUDECEVIC, Filip 10 Sremska Mitrovica 1:00.96 397 Q 29.61 31.35
25. KECIC, Luka 10 Proleter 1:01.01 397 Q 29.17 31.84
26. MARTIN, Nikolas 11 Spartak Subotica 1:01.09 395 Q 29.28 31.81
27. BOCA, David 10 Polet Sombor 1:01.43 388 Q 29.05 32.38
28. SRETENOVIC, Luka 09 Vrbas 1:01.57 386 28.04 33.53
29. KARANOVIC, Vuk 09 Velika Kikinda 1:01.61 385
30. STEFANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Novi Sad 1:04.79 331 Q 31.84 32.95
31. LAZAR, Dekan David 08 Proleter 1:04.82 331 30.60 34.22
32. JOKIC, Marko 10 PK Arena 2015 1:05.44 321 R 31.38 34.06
33. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 1:.05.54 320 R
34. JEVTIC, Vuk 09 Novi Sad 1:05.61 319 29.27 36.34
35. SAJENKOVIC, Ugljesa 10 Novi Sad 1:07.68 290
36. PLAZOVIC, Luka 11 Sremska Mitrovica 1:07.70 290 32.69 35.01
37. SAVIC, Petar 10 Dinamo Pancevo 1:07.96 287 32.31 35.65
38. KURUC, Marko 11 Vojvodina 1:08.10 285 32.44 35.66
39. ZARIC, Filip 11  Spartak Subotica 1:08.34 282
40. APIC-RUSSELL, Bruce Edvard 10 Novi Sad 1:.09.78 265 32.81 36.97
41. KRSTONOSIC, Petar 10 Sombor 1:11.47 246 33.56 37.91
42. DJURICA, Danilo 11 Vojvodina 1:11.63 245 35.09 36.54
43. COBANSKI, Vidoje 10 Delfin Vrbas 1:12.59 235 32.42 40.17
44. VEJINOVIC, Luka 11 Sremska Mitrovica 1:14.05 222 34.52 39.53
45. TOPIC, Matija 09 PK Arena 2015 1:15.40 210 35.94 39.46
46. PAMUCINA, Mihajlo 11 Novi Sad 1:17.73 191 36.69 41.04
47. JOVANOV, Marko 10 Neptun Novi Sad 1:19.09 182 35.40 43.69
48. KARAC, Stefan 11 Velika Kikinda 1:19.13 181 35.95 43.18
49. KONSTANTINOVIC, llija 11 PK Arena 2015 1:21.24 168 39.33 41.91
50. GRUJIC, Aleksandar 11 Sombor 1:22.02 163
51. CUPIC, Milan 11 Sombor 1:22.92 158 38.31 44.61
52. PAVLOVIC, Uros 11 Olimp 1:23.27 156 38.67 44.60
53. BABIC, Miljan 06 Delfin Vrbas 1:23.90 152
54. RISTOV, Relja 10 PK Arena 2015 1:26.69 138 40.17 46.52

DSQ ZASLAVSKII, Viadimir 11 PK Arena 2015 1:22.94 38.11 44.83
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